NYU Main Campus Facilities
How often do you use the following facilities:

23-1. Bobst Library or other NYU-affiliated libraries
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23-2. Coles Gym
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23-3.  Kimmel Student Center
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23-4. Palladium Athletic Complex
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How often do you use Palladium Athletic How often do you use Palladium Athletic Complex?
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23-5. Transportation to the Main Campus
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How adequately do the following Main Campus facilities meet your needs?
23-6. Bobst Library or other NYU-affiliated libraries
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23-7. Coles Gym
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How adequately does Coles Gym meet your
needs?
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23-8. Kimmel Student Center
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23-9. Palladium Athletic Complex
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How adequately does Palladium Athletic How adequately does Palladium Athletic Complex
Complex meet your needs? meet your needs?
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23-10 Transportation to the Main Campus
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How adequately does Transportation to the How adequately does Transportation to the Main
Main Campus meet your needs? Campus meet your needs?
(=2
<
o 100% 2 100%
= 2 80%
S 80% & 60%
o i) 4
0 o £ 40% 2006
g 60% 4% S 20% 2007
a
@ . oo, 2 0% Jf——m jIﬂ
€ 40% o0 id Completely Moderately Neutral Moderately Completely 2008
[0} °° inadequate inadequate adequate adequate m 2009
3 0, 0, >
S 20% 9% 12% m 2006 1% 4% 10% 41% 43% @ MD/PhD
(4] 2% 9 9 9 9 9
< 0% ‘ 1 [ ] ‘ ‘ 02007 2% 12% 12% 29% 26%
02008 3% 11% 14% 45% 26%
Completely Moderately Neutral Moderately Completely m 2009 1% 8% 10% 38% 43%
inadequate inadequate adequate adequate @ MD/PhD 7% 7% 21% 48% 17%
LCME Student Survey Page 4

3/29/06




	 

